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Hollarodun a Sorlastodum 20. - 21. mai 2015

Faedingarnimer Nafn

152000284589
1S2009166213
152008282336
152009287139
152009187015
1S2007287056
1S2006280900
152009284747
152008225068
152011284978
152008288712
152011282319
152008287198
1S2011187105
1S2011187579
152008287280
152009287695
1S2008287697
152009286687
152008225508
1S2009225509
152010258917
152009255572
1S2009284006
152011186702
152009286808
152011137314
1S2005137600
1S2006258504
152010286702
152010286701
1S2008286053
152010286133
1S2008186651
152011181664
1S2009187654
152010187654
1S2009225728
152010135562
152010286682
152009156820

Irena
Glaesir
Rebekka
Alfdis Run
Vals
Vildis
Sandra
Eva
Petra
Vidja
Alisa
poka
Sending
Draupnir
Hottur
Klopp
Hnoss
Séta
Hogna
Alfadis
Yifa
Pj6d
Gledi
Orka
Vokull
Salka
Skirnir
Atlas
Hatign
Gjoska
Méda
Fjola
Veisla
Nagli
Spegill
Kerfill
Sigur
Una
Nn
Olina
Svafnir

Uppruni
Leekjarbakka
Torfunesi
Kjartansst6dum
Sunnuhvoli

Audsholtshjaleigu
Audsholtshjaleigu

Dufpaksholti
Strandarhofdi
Naustanesi
Hvolsvelli
Midengi
Hamarsey
Porlakshofn
Studlum
Austurasi
Toftum
Kolsholti 2
Kolsholti 2
Skeidvollum
Hafnarfirdi
Hafnarfirdi
bvera Il
Bessastodum
Ytri-Skégum
Leirubakka
Leekjarbotnum
Kverna
Lysuhdli
Vatnsleysu
Leirubakka
Leirubakka
Oddhali
Arméti
Flagbjarnarholti
Hjallanesi 1
Dalbae

Dalbze
Stafholti
Vatnshomrum
Skeidvollum
Geitaskardi

Knapi

Agnar Darri Gunnarsson
Arnar Bjarki Sigurdarson
Arnar Bjarki Sigurdarson
Arnar Bjarki Sigurdarson
Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Astridur Magnusdottir
Elvar Pormarsson

Erling O Sigurdsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Helgi P6r Gudjénsson
Helgi P6r Gudjénsson
Helgi P6r Gudjénsson
Hinrik Por Sigurdsson
Hinrik Por Sigurdsson
Hinrik Por Sigurdsson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hlynur Gudmundsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jon Herkovic

Matthias Leé Matthiasson
Matthias Leé Matthiasson
Sara Sigurbjornsdottir
Sara Sigurbjornsdottir
Sigurbjoérn Bardarson
Sigurdur Gudjonsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Snorri Dal

Sélon Morthens

Sélon Morthens

Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Timasetning

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.

20

20.
21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
20.
21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
21.

mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl
mai 2 holl



1S2009255419
1S2009257005
1S2009256295
152009236520
152005284574
152009158510
152010280469
152007181660

Aréra
Bylgja
Kesja
Hugsyn
Héla
Lexus
Eydis
Salvador

Grafarkoti
Saudarkroki
Steinnesi
Svignaskardi
Grimsstodum
Vatnsleysu
Eystri-Hol
Hjallanesi 1

Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Tryggvi Bjornsson

Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Valdis Bjork Gudmundsdaéttir
YIfa Gudrun Svafarsdottir
ZAvar Orn Gudjénsson

/var Orn Gudjénsson

/Avar Orn Gudjénsson

*Hross sem eingdngu eru skrad i byggingardém eru merkt med raudum lit.

21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.

mai 2 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 3 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 1 holl
mai 2 holl



